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To: All Parties on Record with the City of Somerville as Holding IFB 17-73, 
Bike Path Retaining Wall and Drainage Upgrades 

 

From: Michael Richards, Assistant Purchasing Director 

 

Date: July 11, 2017 

 

Re: Extend Deadline for Bid Submission; Append Bid Holders List 

 

Addendum No. 2 to IFB 17-73 

 
 

Please acknowledge receipt of this Addendum by signing below and including this form in 

your proposal package.  Failure to do so may subject the proposer to disqualification.  

The City has received a draft license from the MBTA that is materially different than the 

license issued in previous years. The City requires additional time to conduct an analysis 

of the additional requirements included in the new license. As a result, the due date to 

submit sealed bids has been extended to 11:00am Thursday August 10
th

, 2017.  

 

The City will also be providing clarification of the additional license requirements in a 

forthcoming Addendum #3 to be issued at a later date. 

 

 

NAME OF COMPANY / INDIVIDUAL:  _________________________________________ 

 

ADDRESS: ____________________________________________________________________ 

 

CITY/STATE/ZIP: ______________________________________________________________ 

 

TELEPHONE/FAX/EMAIL:______________________________________________________  

 

SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED INDIVIDUAL:___________________________________ 

 

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF ADDENDA: 

 

Addendum #1 _________  #2 __________ #3___________ #4 _________   

http://www.ci.somerville.ma.us/


IFB #17-73 Bike Path Retaining Wall and Drainage Upgrades

Register of Prospective Bidders / IFB Holders

Name Vendor Name Address Phone Fax E-mail Address Sent IFB

Ryan Dewey Dewcon, Inc. Basking Ridge, NJ 908-832-5710 908-832-0784 rdewey@dewconinc.com 6/15/2017

Christopher Walsh W. Walsh Company Attleboro, MA 508-226-4300 508-226-8449 chriswalsh@wwalsh.com 6/15/2017

John Diamond Biszko Corp 508-679-0518 508-679-9144 jdiamond@biszkocorp.com 6/15/2017

Sharon Karns Dodge Reports 513-666-3355 800-768-5594 Sharon.Karns@construction.com 6/15/2017

Jeff Houser McWane Ductile Phillipsburg, NJ 518-275-1780 jeff.houser@mcwaneductile.com 6/15/2017

Lynne Murphy Hi-Way Safety System Rockland, MA 781-982-9229 781-982-9226 lmurphy@hiwayss.com 6/15/2017

Ounica Moore Construction Journal 772-781-2144 O.Moore@constructionjournal.com 6/15/2017

Karen Fitzgerald Projectdog Newburyport, MA addenda@projectdog.com 6/15/2017

Bob Savage DeFelice Corporation Dracut, MA 978-452-6967 engineering@defelicecorp.com 6/15/2017

Kevin Marston Everett J. Prescott, Inc. 162 N. Main St., Middleton, MA 800-444-7738 Kevin.Marston@ejprescott.com 6/15/2017

Jennifer Allen Newport Construction 

Corp

145 Temple St., Nashua, NH 603-882-1700 j.allen@newportconstruct.com 6/15/2017

Justin Felisco Construction Connect Norcross, GA Justin.Felisco@ConstructConnect.com 6/15/2017

Paula Paolini ADPaolini LLC 50 Smith Ave., Newton, MA 617-454-4277 paula@adpaolini.com 6/15/2017

Shania Angus Construction.com 347-620-7930 Shania.Angus@construction.com 6/15/2017

Paul Umbro Umbro & Sons 

Construction Corp

paul@umbroconstruction.com; 

steve@umbroconstruction.com

6/15/2017

Christina Donahue FW Webb Malden, MA christina.donahue@fwwebb.com 6/15/2017

Lisa French Kelley WL French 

Excavating 

Corporation

North Billerica, MA 978-663-2623 lkelley@wlfrench.com 6/15/2017

Wally Shield HD Supply 

Waterworks

shieldsfive@comcast.net 6/15/2017

Shelley M. O'Rourke MAS Building & 

Bridge, Inc.

Norfolk, MA 508-520-2277 sorourke@masbuildingandbridge.com 6/15/2017

Sean Evers ATL Construction sean@atlconstruction.us 6/15/2017

P. Gioioso & Sons 50 Sprague Street, Hyde Park, 

MA 02136

617-364-5800 617-364-9462 info@pgioioso.com 6/15/2017

D'Allesandro Corp 41  Ledin Drive, PO Box 245, 

Avon, MA 02322

508-559-6400 508-559-6432 jbd@dallessandro.com; 

ppiantedosi@dallessandro.com

6/15/2017

Blue Diamond 

Equipment

73 E. Belcher Rd, Foxboro, MA 

02035

508-543-3711 508-543-3755 bluediamondcc@comcast.net 6/15/2017

Mark Santora Juniors LLC 123 Old Westboro Road, N 

Grafton, MA 01536

508-839-0170 mspeinc@aol.com 6/15/2017

Ducilinh Hoang Pacella Enterprises dhoang@pacellaenterprises.net 6/15/2017

Paul Clancy P. Clancy & Sons 126 Willard Street, Quincy, MA 

02169

617-464-1305 clancy12040@yahoo.com 6/15/2017

Anne Mohrmann Sonco Worldwide 450 Pavilion Avenue, Warwick, 

RI 

401-406-3762 amohrmann@sonco.com 6/15/2017

Marc Ciampa P. Caliacco Corp 1373 Washington Street, 

Weymouth, MA 02189

781-340-0400 mciampa@caliacco.com 6/15/2017

Marc Scopelleti Baker Corp Oxford, MA 508-987-0034 mscopelleti@bakercorp.com 6/15/2017

Gabriel Padilla Aqua Line Utility 

Incorporated

210 Winter Street, Suite 306, 

Weymouth, MA 02188

508-690-2009 508-456-1305 Gabriel@aqualineutility.com 6/15/2017

Zachary Gordon InSite Contracting, Inc. 162 Cross St., Winchester, MA 

01890

781-721-1275 781-721-1232 estimator@insitecontracting.com 6/15/2017

Jill Cunningham Revoli Construction 

Co., Inc.

90 Earls Way, Franklin, MA 02038 508-520-2350 508-520-2355 jillc@revoliconst.com 6/15/2017

Amanda Wiley Baker Corp 102 Old Worcester Road, Oxford, 

MA 01540

508-987-0034 x7519 awiley@bakercorp.com 6/15/2017

Jennifer Allen Newport Construction 

Corp

145 Temple Street, Nashua, NH 

03060

603-882-1700 603-882-2784 j.allen@newportconstruct.com 6/15/2017

Colleen Haynes Kennedy/Jenks 

Consultants

1  Highwood Drive, Ste 301, 

Tewksbury, MA 01876

978-770-2031 colleenhaynes@kennedyjenks.com 6/15/2017

Bruce Maxwell HD Supply 11 Esquire Rd., Billerica, MA 

01862

978-901-6044 bruce.maxwell@hdsupply.com; 

keith.holmes@hdsupply.com 

6/15/2017

Christina Donahue FW Webb Company 869 Eastern Avenue, Malden, MA 

02148

781-922-1238 christina.donahue@fwwebb.com 6/15/2017

Justin Miller  Dodge Data & 

Analytics

7265 Kenwood Rd., Ste 200, 

Cincinnati, OH 45236

513-666-800-3347 800-768-5594 justin.miller@construction.com 6/15/2017

mailto:rdewey@dewconinc.com
mailto:chriswalsh@wwalsh.com
mailto:jeff.houser@mcwaneductile.com
mailto:addenda@projectdog.com
mailto:engineering@defelicecorp.com
mailto:paul@umbroconstruction.com
mailto:paul@umbroconstruction.com
mailto:lkelley@wlfrench.com
mailto:sorourke@masbuildingandbridge.com
mailto:sean@atlconstruction.us
mailto:info@pgioioso.com
mailto:bluediamondcc@comcast.net
mailto:mspeinc@aol.com
mailto:dhoang@pacellaenterprises.net
mailto:clancy12040@yahoo.com
mailto:amohrmann@sonco.com
mailto:mciampa@caliacco.com
mailto:Gabriel@aqualineutility.com
mailto:colleenhaynes@kennedyjenks.com
mailto:bruce.maxwell@hdsupply.com
mailto:bruce.maxwell@hdsupply.com
mailto:christina.donahue@fwwebb.com
mailto:justin.miller@construction.com


IFB #17-73 Bike Path Retaining Wall and Drainage Upgrades

Register of Prospective Bidders / IFB Holders

John Tate National Water Main 

Cleaning Co

25 Marshall Street, Canton, MA 

02021

800-422-0815 781-828-2473 jtate@nwmcc-bos.com 6/15/2017

Carl Daly Metro Equipment 
Corp

Braintree, MA 508-975-3024 Cdaly@metroequipmentcorp.com 6/15/2017

Ian Jardin D'Allesandro Corp ijardin@dallessandro.com 6/17/2017

Nancy Munyon J. D'Amico Inc Randolph, MA 781-961-3700 781-986-4667 nancy@jdamico.com 6/19/2017

Randi DeLoreto Tim Zanelli Excavating North Reading, MA 978-207-1233 978-207-1649 rdeloreto@gmail.com 6/19/2017

Gina Marie DiCenso GVW, Inc. East Boston, MA 617-567-6000 x301 617-567-3344 gdicenso@gvwinc.com 6/19/2017

Joan Allen Aegion Charlton, MA 508-248-7640 508-523-4821 jallen@aegion.com 6/19/2017

Tina Seymour AJ Virgilio 

Construction

Westfield, MA 413-562-6600 413-562-8366 tina@ajvirgilio.com 6/20/2017

Pam Dobeck UEL Contractors Clinton, MA 978-345-2740 978-348-2282 pam.dobeck@uelcontractors.com 6/20/2017

Michael Ruggiero CRL, Inc. 781-391-3800 781-391-3801 estimating@crlinc.co 6/20/2017

Donna McFadden MDR Construction Inc Tewksbury, MA 978-851-1000 978-851-0999 dmcfadden@mdrconstruction.com 6/22/2017

Joe Solimini Solimini Excavation 

and Utilities

781-844-4541 soliminiexcavation@gmail.com 6/30/2017

Esteban Montoya MacKay Construction 

Services

617-314-6213 617-314-7831 emontoya@mackaycompanies.com 7/5/2017

Donna Famulari The Blue Book 800-431-2584 x3623 dfamulari@mail.thebluebook.com
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